



Date: February 14, 2024

To,
The Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
25th Floor, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Sub: Copies of Financial Results published in Newspapers

Ref: Regulation 30 & 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Scrip Code: 538734

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of Financial Results of the Company for the quarter/nine months ended December 31, 2023 as published in The Financial Express (English); The Indian Express (English) and Loksatta (Marathi) today i.e. on February 14, 2024.

You are requested to take the same on records.

For Ceinsys Tech Limited

Pooja Karande
Company Secretary
& Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above



DUROPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 9 Parsee Church Street, Kolkata - 700001

Phone No.: (033) 2265 2274

E-mail: corp@duroply.com; Website: www.duroply.in

CIN: L20211WB1957PLC023493

EXTRACT FOR STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operation	8007.15	8350.33	7196.21	23962.17	21902.02	30450.00
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	53.01	98.55	101.93	327.00	445.13	791.79
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	31.09	64.65	71.67	224.12	296.76	522.57
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	27.34	60.90	68.67	212.87	287.76	509.31
Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per Share)	847.53	777.58	749.76	847.53	749.76	777.58
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) [in ₹]						
Basic	0.37	0.83	0.89	2.85	4.29	7.40
Diluted	0.37	0.81	0.84	2.78	4.21	7.39

Notes :

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Month Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine Month Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.duroply.in

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 8th February 2024.

3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

4. As the Company has single reportable segment for the Nine Months ended 31st December 2023, the segment wise disclosure requirement of IND AS 108 on operating segment is not applicable to it.

5. The Company had issued and allotted 11,91,032 warrants on preferential allotment basis on 2nd September 2022, the warrant holder had paid 25% of total consideration of ₹ 126 per warrant amounting to ₹375.18 Lakhs as application money against the above warrant. During the quarter under review, 699528 warrants have been converted into Equity Shares by allotment of equivalent number of Equity Shares of ₹ 661.05 Lakhs each on receipt of full consideration in respect of above warrants 2,13,280 warrants are outstanding as on 13th February 2024.

6. During the quarter under review the Company has received a favourable order from the customs, excise and service tax appellate tribunal, therefore contingent liability amounting to ₹ 1198.78 lakhs is no more required to be disclosed.

7. The corresponding Nine Months and quarter of last year is not comparable as it include figures of tea division which the company had sold last year.

8. Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board

Sd/-

SUDEEP CHITLANGIA

Managing Director

DIN: 00093908

Place : Kolkata

Date : 13th February, 2024

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539					
Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539					
Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;					
Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;					
(₹ in Lakhs)					
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 2023					
Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Year to date upto 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited	
Total Income from Operations	2,109.18	7,910.02	3,319.77	12,633.22	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.03	132.72	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.04	132.72	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.15	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.90	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,583.92	1,583.92	1,331.39	1,361.36	
Securities Premium Account	162.50	162.50	162.50	162.50	
Net Worth	2,177.18	2,177.18	1,924.65	1,954.62	
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	747.96	747.96	602.59	656.55	
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Debt/Equity Ratio	0.34	0.34	0.04	0.15	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)					
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	0.31	1.35	1.07	2.31	
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.10	6.31	78.67	6.49	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.41	3.50	2.87	3.12	
NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:					
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.					
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com					
By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited					
Sd/-					
Mahabir Prasad Jain					
Managing Director					
DIN : 00498001					
Place : Silchar					
Date : 13.02.2024					

DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED									
Regd. Office: 26 A, Bhair Randhir Singh Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab-141012,									
CIN: L25112PB1995PLC017160, Email: dolfinube@gmail.com; Website: www.dolfin.co.in									
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023									
(₹ in Lakhs) Except per equity share data									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended				
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2712.31	3666.26	2260.93	9153.64	7034.72	10178.39		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76	321.96	451.37		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76	321.96	451.37		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	92.39	146.17	45.33	325.78	232.03	331.38		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	91.50	143.11	45.33	330.87	232.03	310.40		
6	Equity Share Capital*2	1002.99	1002.99		1002.99	1002.99	1002.99		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1464.38		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
1. Basic:		0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25	2.31	3.30		
2. Diluted:		0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25	2.31	3.30		
Notes:									
1. The above Unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13.02.2024.									
2. These financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) rules 2015, Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) amendment rules 2016 and in term of regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.									
3. In accordance with IND AS 108 on "Operating Segment", the company operates in one business segment, hence segment information is not required to be furnished.									
4. The figures of the corresponding previous periods/ year have been regrouped/ reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.									
For DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED									
Sd/-									
KAWALJIT SINGH									
Chairman & Managing Director									
DIN: 00942794									
Place : Ludhiana									
Date: 13th February, 2024									

UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED													
CIN : L22222UP2011PLC103611													
Regd. Office : 19 th KM, Hapur, Bulandshahr Road, PO Guloathi Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh - 245408, IN													
Corporate Office : Plot No 87, Institutional Area, Sector-32,Gurugram,Haryana - 122001													
Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 st December 2023													
Rs in lakhs except EPS									Rs in lakhs except EPS				
Consolidated							Standalone						
Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	31.03.2023
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
733.00	786.00	988.00	2,286.00	3,505.00	4,322.00	Total Income from Operations	733.00	786.00	988.00	2,286.00	3,505.00	4,322.00	
1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00	
(6,545.00)	(4,657.00)	(2,539.00)	(14,445.00)	(676.00)	(3,950.00)	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) and before non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00	
(6,947.00)	(4,822.00)	(2,804.00)	(15,288.00)	(957.00)	(4,446.00)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,213.00	494.00	2,219.00	2,550.00	2,824.00	3,501.00	
(6,592.00)	(4,748.00)	(335.00)	(14,630.00)	3,770.00	62.00	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)) attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,214.00	494.00	2,219.00	2,551.00	2,824.00	3,500.00	
1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	
					1,03,704.00	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)						57,475.00	
(63.45)	(44.06)	(25.62)	(139.65)	(8.75)	(40.62)	Basic & Diluted Earnings / (Loss) Per Share	11.09	4.51	20.28	23.30	25.80	31.98	
Notes													
1 The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13.02.2024 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.													
2 These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.													
3 Dividend Receivable Rs 17427.59 lakhs from foreign associate company JPF Netherlands BV was declared and recognised in income during the year 2021-22 and is pending due to shortage of cash flow due to increase in the energy cost in Europe, lower base of sales and production volume, increase in production cost, increase in overheads and the declining of the demand due to the ongoing crises in Europe. In the opinion of the management, the amount is good and recoverable and no provision is required to be made in the books of accounts although there is delay in receipt of amount due to unfavourable conditions.													
4 Figures for the previous quarters/period have been regrouped /rearranged wherever required, to make them comparable.													
By order of the Board For Universus Photo Imagings Limited Sd/- Shalindra Sinha (Managing Director) DIN:0864918													
Place : Gurugram Date : 13.02.2024													

<div><div>DUROPPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED Regd. Off.: 9 Parsee Church Street, Kolkata - 700001 Phone No.: (033) 2265 2274 E-mail: corp@duroply.com; Website: www.duroply.in CIN: L20211WB1957PLC0023493</div></div>									
EXTRACT FOR STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023									
(₹ in lakhs)									
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended				
	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.9.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31-3-2023 (Audited)			
1. Total Income from operation	8007.15	8360.33	7196.21	23962.17	21902.02	30450.00			
2. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	53.01	98.55	101.93	327.00	445.13	791.79			
3. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	31.09	64.65	71.67	224.12	296.76	522.57			
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	27.34	60.90	68.67	212.87	287.76	509.31			
5. Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per Share)	847.53	777.58	749.76	847.53	749.76	777.58			
6. Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (in ₹)									
Basic	0.37	0.83	0.89	2.85	4.29	7.40			
Diluted	0.37	0.81	0.84	2.78	4.21	7.39			
Notes :									
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Month Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine Month Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.duroply.in									
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 8th February 2024.									
3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.									
4. As the Company has single reportable segment for the Nine Months ended 31st December 2023, the segment wise disclosure requirement of IND AS 108 on operating segment is not applicable to it.									
5. The Company had issued and allotted 11,91,032 warrants on preferential allotment basis on 2nd September 2022, the warrant holder had paid 25% of total consideration of ₹ 126 per warrant amounting to ₹375.18 Lakhs as application money against the above warrant. During the quarter under review, 699528 warrants have been converted into Equity Shares by allotment of equivalent number of Equity Shares of ₹ 661.05 Lakhs, each on receipt of full consideration in respect of above warrants 2,13,280 warrants are outstanding as on 13th February 2024.									
6. During the quarter under review the Company has received a favourable order from the customs, excise and service tax appellate tribunal, therefore contingent liability amounting to ₹ 1198.78 lakhs is no more required to be disclosed.									
7. The corresponding Nine Months and quarter of last year is not comparable as it include figures of tea division which the company had sold last year.									
8. Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.									
By Order of the Board Sd/- SUDEEP CHITLANGIA Managing Director DIN 00093908									
Place : Kolkata Date : 13th February, 2024									

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539					
Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539					
Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;					
Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;					
₹ in Lakhs)					
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 2023					
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to date upto		Year ended
	31.12.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total Income from Operations	2,109.18	7,910.02	3,319.77	12,633.22	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.03	132.72	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.04	132.72	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.15	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.90	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,583.92	1,583.92	1,331.39	1,361.36	
Securities Premium Account	162.50	162.50	162.50	162.50	
Net Worth	2,177.18	2,177.18	1,924.65	1,954.62	
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	747.96	747.96	602.59	656.55	
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Debt/Equity Ratio	0.34	0.34	0.04	0.15	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)					
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	0.31	1.35	1.07	2.31	
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.10	6.31	78.67	6.49	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.41	3.50	2.87	3.12	
NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:					
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.					
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com					
By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited Sd/- Mahabir Prasad Jain Managing Director DIN : 00498001					
Place : Silchar Date : 13.02.2024					

DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED						
Regd. Office: 26 A, Bhair Randhir Singh Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab-141012,						
CIN: L25112PB1995PLC017160, Email: dolfintube@gmail.com; Website: www.dolphin.co.in						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023						
₹ in Lakhs) Except per equity share data						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2712.31	3666.26	2260.93	9153.64	10178.39
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76	451.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76	451.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	92.39	146.17	45.33	325.78	331.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	91.50	143.11	45.33	330.87	310.40
6	Equity Share Capital*2	1002.99	1002.99		1002.99	1002.99
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-		-	1464.38
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
1. Basic:		0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25	2.31
2. Diluted:		0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25	2.31
Notes:						
1. The above Unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13.02.2024.						
2. These financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) rules 2015, Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) amendment rules 2016 and in term of regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.						
3. In accordance with IND AS 108 on "Operating Segment", the company operates in one business segment, hence segment information is not required to be furnished.						
4. The figures of the corresponding previous periods/ year have been regrouped/ reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.						
For DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED Sd/- KAWALJIT SINGH Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00942794						
Place : Ludhiana Date: 13th February, 2024						

UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED											
CIN : L22222UP2011PLC103611											
Regd. Office : 19 th KM, Hapur, Bulandshahr Road, PO Guloathi Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh - 245408, IN											
Corporate Office : Plot No 87, Institutional Area, Sector-32,Gurugram,Haryana - 122001											
Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 st December 2023											
Rs in lakhs except EPS						Rs in lakhs except EPS					
Consolidated						Standalone					
Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Particulars					
31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
733.00	786.00	988.00	2,286.00	3,505.00	4,322.00	Total Income from Operations	733.00	786.00	988.00	2,286.00	3,505.00
1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00
(6,545.00)	(4,657.00)	(2,539.00)	(14,445.00)	(676.00)	(3,950.00)	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) and before non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00
(6,947.00)	(4,822.00)	(2,804.00)	(15,288.00)	(957.00)	(4,446.00)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,213.00	494.00	2,219.00	2,550.00	2,824.00
(6,592.00)	(4,748.00)	(335.00)	(14,630.00)	3,770.00	62.00	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,214.00	494.00	2,219.00	2,551.00	2,824.00
1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00
					1,03,704.00	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)					57,475.00
(63.45)	(44.06)	(25.62)	(139.65)	(8.75)	(40.62)	Basic & Diluted Earnings / (Loss) Per Share	11.09	4.51	20.28	23.30	25.80
Notes											
1. The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13.02.2024 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.											
2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.											
3. Dividend Receivable Rs 17427.59 lakhs from foreign associate company JPF Netherlands BV was declared and recognised in income during the year 2021-22 and is pending due to shortage of cash flow due to increase in the energy cost in Europe, lower base of sales and production volume, increase in production cost, increase in overheads and the declining of the demand due to the ongoing crises in Europe. In the opinion of the management, the amount is good and recoverable and no provision is required to be made in the books of accounts although there is delay in receipt of amount due to unfavourable conditions.											
4. Figures for the previous quarters/period have been regrouped /rearranged wherever required, to make them comparable.											
By order of the Board For Universus Photo Imagings Limited Sd/- Shailendra Sinha (Managing Director) DIN:08649186											
Place : Gurugram Date : 13.02.2024											

SAL AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

CIN : L45202PB1974PLC003516

Regd. Office : C -127, IV Floor, Satguru Infotech, Phase VIII,

Industrial Area, S.A.S.Nagar (Mohali), Punjab - 160062

Tel. : 0172-4650377, Fax : 0172-4650377,

Email : kaushik.gagan@salautomotive.in, Website : www.salautomotive.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DEC, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	8180	8080	7665	24794	21270
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	114	202	106	555	262
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	114	202	106	555	262
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	90	149	80	417	195
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	90	149	80	417	195
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	240	240	240	240	240
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	3255
8.	Earning Per Share on net profit after tax (Not Annualised)					
	- Basic	₹3.74	₹6.23	₹3.35	₹17.39	₹8.14
	- Diluted	₹3.74	₹6.23	₹3.35	₹17.39	₹8.14

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held at Ghaziabad on February 13, 2024. The Statutory auditors have conducted a limited review of the above financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website : www.bseindia.com.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Ghaziabad

Rama Kant Sharma

Date : 13th February, 2024

www.salautomotive.in

(Managing Director)

</

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539					
Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539					
Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;					
Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;					
(₹ in Lakhs)					
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 2023					
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to date upto		Year ended
	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	2,109.18	7,910.02	3,319.77	12,633.22	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.03	132.72	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.04	132.72	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.15	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.90	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,583.92	1,583.92	1,331.39	1,361.36	
Securities Premium Account	162.50	162.50	162.50	162.50	
Net Worth	2,177.18	2,177.18	1,924.65	1,954.62	
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	747.96	747.96	602.59	656.55	
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Debt/Equity Ratio	0.34	0.34	0.04	0.15	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)					
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	0.31	1.35	1.07	2.31	
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.10	6.31	78.67	6.49	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.41	3.50	2.87	3.12	
NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:					
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.					
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com					
By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited					
Sd/-					
Mahabir Prasad Jain					
Managing Director					
DIN : 00498001					
Place : Silchar					
Date : 13.02.2024					

DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 26 A, Bhair Randhir Singh Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab-141012,					
CIN: L25112PB1995PLC017160, Email: dolfinube@gmail.com; Website: www.dolphin.co.in					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023					
(₹ in Lakhs) Except per equity share data					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2712.31	3666.26	2260.93	9153.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	92.39	146.17	45.33	325.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	91.50	143.11	45.33	330.87
6	Equity Share Capital*2	1002.99	1002.99	1002.99	1002.99
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic:		0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25
2. Diluted:		0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25
Notes:					
1. The above Unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13.02.2024.					
2. These financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) rules 2015, Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) amendment rules 2016 and in term of regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.					
3. In accordance with IND AS 108 on "Operating Segment", the company operates in one business segment, hence segment information is not required to be furnished.					
4. The figures of the corresponding previous periods/ year have been regrouped/ reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.					
For DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED					
Sd/-					
KAWALJIT SINGH					
Chairman & Managing Director					
DIN: 00942794					
Place : Ludhiana					
Date: 13th February, 2024					

UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED												
CIN : L22222UP2011PLC103611												
Regd. Office : 19 th KM, Hapur, Bulandshahr Road, PO Guloathi Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh - 245408, IN												
Corporate Office : Plot No 87, Institutional Area, Sector-32,Gurugram,Haryana - 122001												
Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 st December 2023												
Rs in lakhs except EPS									Rs in lakhs except EPS			
Consolidated						Standalone						
Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
733.00	786.00	988.00	2,286.00	3,505.00	4,322.00	Total Income from Operations	733.00	786.00	988.00	2,286.00	3,505.00	4,322.00
1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00
(6,545.00)	(4,657.00)	(2,539.00)	(14,445.00)	(676.00)	(3,950.00)	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) and before non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00
(6,947.00)	(4,822.00)	(2,804.00)	(15,288.00)	(957.00)	(4,446.00)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,213.00	494.00	2,219.00	2,550.00	2,824.00	3,501.00
(6,592.00)	(4,748.00)	(335.00)	(14,630.00)	3,770.00	62.00	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)) attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,214.00	494.00	2,219.00	2,551.00	2,824.00	3,500.00
1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00
					1,03,704.00	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)						57,475.00
(63.45)	(44.06)	(25.62)	(139.65)	(8.75)	(40.62)	Basic & Diluted Earnings / (Loss) Per Share	11.09	4.51	20.28	23.30	25.80	31.98
Notes												
1 The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13.02.2024 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.												
2 These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.												
3 Dividend Receivable Rs 17427.59 lakhs from foreign associate company JPF Netherlands BV was declared and recognised in income during the year 2021-22 and is pending due to shortage of cash flow due to increase in the energy cost in Europe, lower base of sales and production volume, increase in production cost, increase in overheads and the declining of the demand due to the ongoing crises in Europe. In the opinion of the management, the amount is good and recoverable and no provision is required to be made in the books of accounts although there is delay in receipt of amount due to unfavourable conditions.												
4 Figures for the previous quarters/period have been regrouped /rearranged wherever required, to make them comparable.												
By order of the Board For Universus Photo Imagings Limited Sd/- Shailendra Sinha (Managing Director) DIN:0864918												
Place : Gurugram Date : 13.02.2024												

DUROPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
Regd. Off.: 9 Parsee Church Street, Kolkata - 700001									
Phone No.: (033) 2265 2274									
E-mail: corp@duroply.com; Website: www.duroply.in									
CIN: L20211WB1957PLC023493									
EXTRACT FOR STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023									
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		₹ in lakhs		
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)			
1. Total Income from operation	8007.15	8350.33	7196.21	23962.17	21902.02	30450.00			
2. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	53.01	98.55	101.93	327.00	445.13	791.79			
3. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	31.09	64.65	71.67	224.12	296.76	522.57			
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	27.34	60.90	68.67	212.87	287.76	509.31			
5. Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per Share)	847.53	777.58	749.76	847.53	749.76	777.58			
6. Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) in ₹	0.37	0.83	0.89	2.85	4.29	7.40			
Basic	0.37	0.81	0.84	2.78	4.21	7.39			
Diluted									
Notes :									
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Month Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine Month Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.duroply.in									
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 8th February 2024.									
3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.									
4. As the Company has single reportable segment for the Nine Months ended 31st December 2023, the segment wise disclosure requirement of IND AS 108 on operating segment is not applicable to it.									
5. The Company had issued and allotted 11,91,032 warrants on preferential allotment basis on 2nd September 2022, the warrant holder had paid 25% of total consideration of ₹ 126 per warrant amounting to ₹375.18 Lakhs as application money against the above warrant. During the quarter under review, 699528 warrants have been converted into Equity Shares by allotment of equivalent number of Equity Shares of ₹ 661.05 Lakhs each on receipt of full consideration in respect of above warrants 2,13,280 warrants are outstanding as on 13th February 2024.									
6. During the quarter under review the Company has received a favourable order from the customs, excise and service tax appellate tribunal, therefore contingent liability amounting to ₹ 1198.78 lakhs is no more required to be disclosed.									
7. The corresponding Nine Months and quarter of last year is not comparable as it include figures of tea division which the company had sold last year.									
8. Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.									
By Order of the Board									
Sd/-									
SUDEEP CHITLANGIA									
Managing Director									
DIN: 00093908									
Place : Kolkata									
Date : 13th February, 2024									

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539									
Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539									
Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;									
Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;									
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 2023									
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to date upto		Quarter ended		₹ in Lakhs		
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)			
Total Income from Operations	2,109.18	7,910.02	3,319.77	12,633.22					
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.03	132.72					
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.04	132.72					
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.15					
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.90					
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600					
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,583.92	1,583.92	1,331.39	1,361.36					
Securities Premium Account	162.50	162.50	162.50	162.50					
Net Worth	2,177.18	2,177.18	1,924.65	1,954.62					
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	747.96	747.96	602.59	656.55					
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
Debt/Equity Ratio	0.34	0.34	0.04	0.15					
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)									
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	0.31	1.35	1.07	2.31					
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-					
Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-					
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.10	6.31	78.67	6.49					
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.41	3.50	2.87	3.12					
NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:									
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.									
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com									
By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited									
Sd/-									
Mahabir Prasad Jain									
Managing Director									
DIN : 00498001									
Place : Silchar									
Date : 13.02.2024									

DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED									
Regd. Office: 26 A, Bhair Randhir Singh Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab-141012,									
CIN: L25112PB1995PLC017160, Email: dolfinube@gmail.com; Website: www.dolphin.co.in									
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		₹ in Lakhs			
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2712.31	3666.26	2260.93	9153.64	7034.72	10178.39		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76	321.96	451.37		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76	321.96	451.37		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	92.39	146.17	45.33	325.78	232.03	331.38		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	91.50	143.11	45.33	330.87	232.03	310.40		
6	Equity Share Capital*2	1002.99	1002.99		1002.99	1002.99	1002.99		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1464.38		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
1. Basic:		0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25	2.31	3.30		
2. Diluted:		0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25	2.31	3.30		
Notes:									
1. The above Unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13.02.2024.									
2. These financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) rules 2015, Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) amendment rules 2016 and in term of regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.									
3. In accordance with IND AS 108 on "Operating Segment", the company operates in one business segment, hence segment information is not required to be furnished.									
4. The figures of the corresponding previous periods/ year have been regrouped/ reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.									
For DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED									
Sd/-									
KAWALJIT SINGH									
Chairman & Managing Director									
DIN: 00942794									
Place : Ludhiana									
Date: 13th February, 2024									

UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED												
CIN : L22222UP2011PLC103611												
Regd. Office : 19 th KM, Hapur, Bulandshahr Road, PO Guloathi Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh - 245408, IN												
Corporate Office : Plot No 87, Institutional Area, Sector-32,Gurugram,Haryana - 122001												
Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 st December 2023												
Rs in lakhs except EPS						Rs in lakhs except EPS						
Consolidated						Particulars	Standalone					
Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
733.00	786.00	988.00	2,286.00	3,505.00	4,322.00	Total Income from Operations	733.00	786.00	988.00	2,286.00	3,505.00	4,322.00
1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00
(6,545.00)	(4,657.00)	(2,539.00)	(14,445.00)	(676.00)	(3,950.00)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) and before non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00
(6,947.00)	(4,822.00)	(2,804.00)	(15,288.00)	(957.00)	(4,446.00)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,213.00	494.00	2,219.00	2,550.00	2,824.00	3,501.00
(6,592.00)	(4,748.00)	(335.00)	(14,630.00)	3,770.00	62.00	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)) attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,214.00	494.00	2,219.00	2,551.00	2,824.00	3,500.00
1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00
					1,03,704.00	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)						57,475.00
(63.45)	(44.06)	(25.62)	(139.65)	(8.75)	(40.62)	Basic & Diluted Earnings / (Loss) Per Share	11.09	4.51	20.28	23.30	25.80	31.98
Notes												
1 The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13.02.2024 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.												
2 These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.												
3 Dividend Receivable Rs 17427.59 lakhs from foreign associate company JPF Netherlands BV was declared and recognised in income during the year 2021-22 and is pending due to shortage of cash flow due to increase in the energy cost in Europe, lower base of sales and production volume, increase in production cost, increase in overheads and the declining of the demand due to the ongoing crises in Europe. In the opinion of the management, the amount is good and recoverable and no provision is required to be made in the books of accounts although there is delay in receipt of amount due to unfavourable conditions.												
4 Figures for the previous quarters/period have been regrouped /rearranged wherever required, to make them comparable.												
By order of the Board For Universus Photo Imagings Limited Sd/- Shalindra Sinha (Managing Director) DIN:0864918												
Place : Gurugram Date : 13.02.2024												

DUROPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
Regd. Off.: 9 Parsee Church Street, Kolkata - 700001									
Phone No.: (033) 2265 2274									
E-mail: corp@duroply.com; Website: www.duroply.in									
CIN: L20211WB1957PLC023493									
EXTRACT FOR STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023									
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		₹ in lakhs		
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)			
1. Total Income from Operations	8007.15	8350.33	7196.21	23962.17	21902.02	30450.00			
2. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	53.01	98.55	101.93	327.00	445.13	791.79			
3. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	31.09	64.65	71.67	224.12	296.76	522.57			
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	27.34	60.90	68.67	212.87	287.76	509.31			
5. Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per Share)	847.53	777.58	749.76	847.53	749.76	777.58			
6. Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) [in ₹]	0.37	0.83	0.89	2.85	4.29	7.40			
Basic	0.37	0.81	0.84	2.78	4.21	7.39			
Diluted									
Notes:									
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Month Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine Month Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.duroply.in									
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 8th February 2024.									
3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.									
4. As the Company has single reportable segment for the Nine Months ended 31st December 2023, the segment wise disclosure requirement of IND AS 108 on operating segment is not applicable to it.									
5. The Company had issued and allotted 11,91,032 warrants on preferential allotment basis on 2nd September 2022, the warrant holder had paid 25% of total consideration of ₹ 126 per warrant amounting to ₹375.18 Lakhs as application money against the above warrant. During the quarter under review, 699528 warrants have been converted into Equity Shares by allotment of equivalent number of Equity Shares of ₹ 661.05 Lakhs each on receipt of full consideration in respect of above warrants 2,13,280 warrants are outstanding as on 13th February 2024.									
6. During the quarter under review the Company has received a favourable order from the customs, excise and service tax appellate tribunal, therefore contingent liability amounting to ₹ 1198.78 lakhs is no more required to be disclosed.									
7. The corresponding Nine Months and quarter of last year is not comparable as it include figures of tea division which the company had sold last year.									
8. Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.									
By Order of the Board									
Sd/-									
SUDEEP CHITLANGIA									
Managing Director									
DIN: 00093908									
Place : Kolkata									
Date : 13th February, 2024									

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539									
Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539									
Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;									
Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;									
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 2023									
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to date upto		Quarter ended		₹ in Lakhs		
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)			
Total Income from Operations	2,109.18	7,910.02	3,319.77	12,633.22					
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.03	132.72					
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.04	132.72					
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.15					
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.90					
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600					
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,583.92	1,583.92	1,331.39	1,361.36					
Securities Premium Account	162.50	162.50	162.50	162.50					
Net Worth	2,177.18	2,177.18	1,924.65	1,954.62					
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	747.96	747.96	602.59	656.55					
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
Debt/Equity Ratio	0.34	0.34	0.04	0.15					
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)									
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	0.31	1.35	1.07	2.31					
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-					
Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-					
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.10	6.31	78.67	6.49					
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.41	3.50	2.87	3.12					
NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:									
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.									
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com									
By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited									
Sd/-									
Mahabir Prasad Jain									
Managing Director									
DIN : 00498001									
Place : Silchar									
Date : 13.02.2024									

DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED									
Regd. Office: 26 A, Bhair Randhir Singh Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab-141012,									
CIN: L25112PB1995PLC017160, Email: dolfinube@gmail.com; Website: www.dolfin.co.in									
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		₹ in Lakhs			
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2712.31	3666.26	2260.93	9153.64	7034.72	10178.39		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76	321.96	451.37		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76	321.96	451.37		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	92.39	146.17	45.33	325.78	232.03	331.38		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	91.50	143.11	45.33	330.87	232.03	310.40		
6	Equity Share Capital*2	1002.99	1002.99		1002.99	1002.99	1002.99		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1464.38		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
1. Basic:		0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25	2.31	3.30		
2. Diluted:		0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25	2.31	3.30		
Notes:									
1. The above Unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13.02.2024.									
2. These financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) rules 2015, Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) amendment rules 2016 and in term of regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.									
3. In accordance with IND AS 108 on "Operating Segment", the company operates in one business segment, hence segment information is not required to be furnished.									
4. The figures of the corresponding previous periods/ year have been regrouped/ reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.									
For DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED									
Sd/-									
KAWALJIT SINGH									
Chairman & Managing Director									
DIN: 00942794									
Place : Ludhiana									
Date: 13th February, 2024									

UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED												
CIN : L22222UP2011PLC103611												
Regd. Office : 19 th KM, Hapur, Bulandshahr Road, PO Gulaothi Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh - 245408, IN												
Corporate Office : Plot No 87, Institutional Area, Sector-32,Gurugram,Haryana - 122001												
Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 st December 2023												
Rs in lakhs except EPS							Rs in lakhs except EPS					
Consolidated							Standalone					
Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Particulars					
31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
733.00	786.00	988.00	2,286.00	3,505.00	4,322.00	Total Income from Operations	733.00	786.00	988.00	2,286.00	3,505.00	4,322.00
1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00
(6,545.00)	(4,657.00)	(2,539.00)	(14,445.00)	(676.00)	(3,950.00)	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) and before non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00
(6,947.00)	(4,822.00)	(2,804.00)	(15,288.00)	(957.00)	(4,446.00)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,213.00	494.00	2,219.00	2,550.00	2,824.00	3,501.00
(6,592.00)	(4,748.00)	(335.00)	(14,630.00)	3,770.00	62.00	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)) attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,214.00	494.00	2,219.00	2,551.00	2,824.00	3,500.00
1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00
					1,03,704.00	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)						57,475.00
(63.45)	(44.06)	(25.62)	(139.65)	(8.75)	(40.62)	Basic & Diluted Earnings / (Loss) Per Share	11.09	4.51	20.28	23.30	25.80	31.98
Notes												
1 The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13.02.2024 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.												
2 These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.												
3 Dividend Receivable Rs 17427.59 lakhs from foreign associate company JPF Netherlands BV was declared and recognised in income during the year 2021-22 and is pending due to shortage of cash flow due to increase in the energy cost in Europe, lower base of sales and production volume, increase in production cost, increase in overheads and the declining of the demand due to the ongoing crises in Europe. In the opinion of the management, the amount is good and recoverable and no provision is required to be made in the books of accounts although there is delay in receipt of amount due to unfavourable conditions.												
4 Figures for the previous quarters/period have been regrouped /rearranged wherever required, to make them comparable.												
By order of the Board For Univerus Photo Imagings Limited Sd/- Shailendra Sinha (Managing Director) DIN:08649181												
Place : Gurugram Date : 13.02.2024												

DUROPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
Regd. Off.: 9 Parsee Church Street, Kolkata - 700001									
Phone No.: (033) 2265 2274									
E-mail: corp@duroply.com; Website: www.duroply.in									
CIN: L2021WB1957PLC0023493									
EXTRACT FOR STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023									
₹ in lakhs)									
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended				
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from operation	8007.15	8360.33	7196.21	23962.17	21902.02	30450.00			
2. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	53.01	98.55	101.93	327.00	445.13	791.79			
3. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	31.09	64.65	71.67	224.12	296.76	522.57			
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	27.34	60.90	68.67	212.87	287.76	509.31			
5. Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per Share)	847.53	777.58	749.76	847.53	749.76	777.58			
6. Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (in ₹)	0.37	0.83	0.89	2.85	4.29	7.40			
Basic	0.37	0.81	0.84	2.78	4.21	7.39			
Diluted									
Notes :									
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Month Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine Month Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.duroply.in									
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 8th February 2024.									
3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.									
4. As the Company has single reportable segment for the Nine Months ended 31st December 2023, the segment wise disclosure requirement of IND AS 108 on operating segment is not applicable to it.									
5. The Company had issued and allotted 11,91,032 warrants on preferential allotment basis on 2nd September 2022, the warrant holder had paid 25% of total consideration of ₹ 126 per warrant amounting to ₹375.18 Lakhs as application money against the above warrant. During the quarter under review, 699528 warrants have been converted into Equity Shares by allotment of equivalent number of Equity Shares of ₹ 661.05 Lakhs, each on receipt of full consideration in respect of above warrants 2,13,280 warrants are outstanding as on 13th February 2024.									
6. During the quarter under review the Company has received a favourable order from the customs, excise and service tax appellate tribunal, therefore contingent liability amounting to ₹ 1198.78 lakhs is no more required to be disclosed.									
7. The corresponding Nine Months and quarter of last year is not comparable as it include figures of tea division which the company had sold last year.									
8. Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.									
By Order of the Board									
Sd/-									
SUDEEP CHITLANGIA									
Managing Director									
DIN 00093908									
Place : Kolkata									
Date : 13th February, 2024									

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539				
Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539				
Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;				
Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;				
₹ in Lakhs)				
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 2023				
Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Year to date upto 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited
Total Income from Operations	2,109.18	7,910.02	3,319.77	12,633.22
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.03	132.72
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.04	132.72
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.15
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.90
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,583.92	1,583.92	1,331.39	1,361.36
Securities Premium Account	162.50	162.50	162.50	162.50
Net Worth	2,177.18	2,177.18	1,924.65	1,954.62
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	747.96	747.96	602.59	656.55
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Debt/Equity Ratio	0.34	0.34	0.04	0.15
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)				
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	0.31	1.35	1.07	2.31
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.10	6.31	78.67	6.49
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.41	3.50	2.87	3.12
NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:				
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.				
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com				
By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited				
Sd/-				
Mahabir Prasad Jain				
Managing Director				
DIN : 00498001				
Place : Silchar				
Date : 13.02.2024				

DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED						
Regd. Office: 26 A, Bhair Randhir Singh Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab-141012,						
CIN: L25112PB1995PLC017160, Email: dolfintube@gmail.com; Website: www.dolphin.co.in						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023						
₹ in Lakhs) Except per equity share data						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2712.31	3666.26	2260.93	9153.64	10178.39
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76	451.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76	451.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	92.39	146.17	45.33	325.78	331.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	91.50	143.11	45.33	330.87	310.40
6	Equity Share Capital*2	1002.99	1002.99		1002.99	1002.99
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-		-	1464.38
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
1. Basic:		0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25	3.30
2. Diluted:		0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25	3.30
Notes:						
1. The above Unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13.02.2024.						
2. These financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) rules 2015, Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) amendment rules 2016 and in term of regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.						
3. In accordance with IND AS 108 on "Operating Segment"; the company operates in one business segment, hence segment information is not required to be furnished.						
4. The figures of the corresponding previous periods/ year have been regrouped/ reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.						
For DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED						
Sd/-						
KAWALJIT SINGH						
Chairman & Managing Director						
DIN: 00942794						
Place : Ludhiana						
Date: 13th February, 2024						

UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED												
CIN : L22222UP2011PLC103611												
Regd. Office : 19 th KM, Hapur, Bulandshahr Road, PO Gulaothi Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh - 245408, IN												
Corporate Office : Plot No 87, Institutional Area, Sector-32, Gurugram, Haryana - 122001												
Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 st December 2023												
Rs in lakhs except EPS						Rs in lakhs except EPS						
Consolidated						Particulars	Standalone					
Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
733.00	786.00	988.00	2,286.00	3,505.00	4,322.00	Total Income from Operations	733.00	786.00	988.00	2,286.00	3,505.00	4,322.00
1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00
(6,545.00)	(4,657.00)	(2,539.00)	(14,445.00)	(676.00)	(3,950.00)	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) and before non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00
(6,947.00)	(4,822.00)	(2,804.00)	(15,288.00)	(957.00)	(4,446.00)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,213.00	494.00	2,219.00	2,550.00	2,824.00	3,501.00
(6,592.00)	(4,748.00)	(335.00)	(14,630.00)	3,770.00	62.00	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)) attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,214.00	494.00	2,219.00	2,551.00	2,824.00	3,500.00
1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00
					1,03,704.00	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)						57,475.00
(63.45)	(44.06)	(25.62)	(139.65)	(8.75)	(40.62)	Basic & Diluted Earnings / (Loss) Per Share	11.09	4.51	20.28	23.30	25.80	31.98
Notes												
1. The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13.02.2024 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.												
2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.												
3. Dividend Receivable Rs 17427.59 lakhs from foreign associate company JPF Netherlands BV was declared and recognised in income during the year 2021-22 and is pending due to shortage of cash flow due to increase in the energy cost in Europe, lower base of sales and production volume, increase in production cost, increase in overheads and the declining of the demand due to the ongoing crises in Europe. In the opinion of the management, the amount is good and recoverable and no provision is required to be made in the books of accounts although there is delay in receipt of amount due to unfavourable conditions.												
4. Figures for the previous quarters/period have been regrouped /rearranged wherever required, to make them comparable.												
By order of the Board For Universus Photo Imagings Limited Sd/- Shailendra Sinha (Managing Director) DIN:08649186												
Place : Gurugram Date : 13.02.2024												

DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 26 A, Bhai Randhir Singh Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab-141012,

CIN: L25112PB1995PLC017160, Email: dolfintube@gmail.com; Website: www.dolphin.co.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs) Except per equity share data

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2712.31	3666.26	2260.93	9153.64	7034.72	10178.39
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76	321.96	451.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76	321.96	451.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	92.39	146.17	45.33	325.78	232.03	331.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	91.50	143.11	45.33	330.87	232.03	310.40
6	Equity Share Capital*2	1002.99	1002.99	-	1002.99	1002.99	1002.99
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1464.38
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic:	0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25	2.31	3.30
	2. Diluted:	0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25	2.31	3.30

Notes:

- The above Unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13.02.2024.
- These financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) rules 2015, Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) amendment rules 2016 and in term of regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- In accordance with IND AS 108 on "Operating Segment", the company operates in one business segment, hence segment information is not required to be furnished.
- The figures of the corresponding previous periods/ year have been regrouped/ reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.

For DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED

Sd/-


KAWALJIT SINGH

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 00942794

Place : Ludhiana

Date: 13th February, 2024



SAL AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

CIN : L45202PB1974PLC003516

Regd. Office : C -127, IV Floor, Satguru Infotech, Phase VIII,
Industrial Area, S.A.S.Nagar (Mohali), Punjab - 160062
Tel. : 0172-4650377, Fax : 0172-4650377,
Email : kaushik.gagan@salautomotive.in, Website : www.salautomotive.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DEC, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	8180	8080	7665	24794	21270	30532
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	114	202	106	555	262	620
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	114	202	106	555	262	620
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	90	149	80	417	195	470
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	90	149	80	417	195	461
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	240	240	240	240	240	240
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	3255
8.	Earning Per Share on net profit after tax (Not Annualised)						
- Basic		₹3.74	₹6.23	₹3.35	₹17.39	₹8.14	₹19.21
- Diluted		₹3.74	₹6.23	₹3.35	₹17.39	₹8.14	₹19.21

Notes :

- The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held at Ghaziabad on February 13, 2024. The Statutory auditors have conducted a limited review of the above financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website . [www.bseindia.com](#).

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Ghaziabad

Rama Kant Sharma
(Managing Director)

Date : 13th February, 2024

www.salautomotive.in

[illegible]

DUROPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
Regd. Off.: 9 Parsee Church Street, Kolkata - 700001									
Phone No.: (033) 2265 2274									
E-mail: corp@duroply.com; Website: www.duroply.in									
CIN: L20211WB1957PLC023493									
EXTRACT FOR STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023									
(₹ in lakhs)									
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended				
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)			
1. Total Income from operation	8007.15	8350.33	7196.21	23962.17	21902.02	30450.00			
2. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	53.01	98.55	101.93	327.00	445.13	791.79			
3. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	31.09	64.65	71.67	224.12	296.76	522.57			
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	27.34	60.90	68.67	212.87	287.76	509.31			
5. Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per Share)	847.53	777.58	749.76	847.53	749.76	777.58			
6. Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) [in ₹]	0.37	0.83	0.89	2.85	4.29	7.40			
Basic	0.37	0.83	0.89	2.85	4.29	7.40			
Diluted	0.37	0.81	0.84	2.78	4.21	7.39			
Notes:									
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Month Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine Month Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.duroply.in									
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 8th February 2024.									
3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.									
4. As the Company has single reportable segment for the Nine Months ended 31st December 2023, the segment wise disclosure requirement of IND AS 108 on operating segment is not applicable to it.									
5. The Company had issued and allotted 11,91,032 warrants on preferential allotment basis on 2nd September 2022, the warrant holder had paid 25% of total consideration of ₹ 126 per warrant amounting to ₹375.18 Lakhs as application money against the above warrant. During the quarter under review, 699528 warrants have been converted into Equity Shares by allotment of equivalent number of Equity Shares of ₹ 661.05 Lakhs each on receipt of full consideration in respect of above warrants 2,13,280 warrants are outstanding as on 13th February 2024.									
6. During the quarter under review the Company has received a favourable order from the customs, excise and service tax appellate tribunal, therefore contingent liability amounting to ₹ 1198.78 lakhs is no more required to be disclosed.									
7. The corresponding Nine Months and quarter of last year is not comparable as it include figures of tea division which the company had sold last year.									
8. Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.									
By Order of the Board									
Sd/-									
SUDEEP CHITLANGIA									
Managing Director									
DIN: 00093908									
Place : Kolkata									
Date : 13th February, 2024									

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539					
Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539					
Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;					
Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;					
(₹ in Lakhs)					
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 2023					
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to date upto		Year ended
	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	2,109.18	7,910.02	3,319.77	12,633.22	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.03	132.72	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.04	132.72	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.15	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.90	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,583.92	1,583.92	1,331.39	1,361.36	
Securities Premium Account	162.50	162.50	162.50	162.50	
Net Worth	2,177.18	2,177.18	1,924.65	1,954.62	
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	747.96	747.96	602.59	656.55	
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Debt/Equity Ratio	0.34	0.34	0.04	0.15	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)					
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	0.31	1.35	1.07	2.31	
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.10	6.31	78.67	6.49	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.41	3.50	2.87	3.12	
NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:					
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.					
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com					
By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited					
Sd/-					
Mahabir Prasad Jain					
Managing Director					
DIN : 00498001					
Place : Silchar					
Date : 13.02.2024					

DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 26 A, Bhair Randhir Singh Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab-141012,					
CIN: L25112PB1995PLC017160, Email: dolfinube@gmail.com; Website: www.dolphin.co.in					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023					
(₹ in Lakhs) Except per equity share data					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2712.31	3666.26	2260.93	9153.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	92.39	146.17	45.33	325.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	91.50	143.11	45.33	330.87
6	Equity Share Capital*2	1002.99	1002.99	1002.99	1002.99
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic:		0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25
2. Diluted:		0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25
Notes:					
1. The above Unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13.02.2024.					
2. These financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) rules 2015, Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) amendment rules 2016 and in term of regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.					
3. In accordance with IND AS 108 on "Operating Segment", the company operates in one business segment, hence segment information is not required to be furnished.					
4. The figures of the corresponding previous periods/ year have been regrouped/ reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.					
For DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED					
Sd/-					
KAWALJIT SINGH					
Chairman & Managing Director					
DIN: 00942794					
Place : Ludhiana					
Date: 13th February, 2024					

UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED									
CIN : L22222UP2011PLC103611									
Regd. Office : 19 th KM, Hapur, Bulandshahr Road, PO Guloathi Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh - 245408, IN									
Corporate Office : Plot No 87, Institutional Area, Sector-32, Gurugram, Haryana - 122001									
Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 st December 2023									
Rs in lakhs except EPS									
Consolidated	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended				
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited			
1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00				
(6,545.00)	(4,657.00)	(2,539.00)	(14,445.00)	(678.00)	(3,950.00)				
(6,947.00)	(4,822.00)	(2,804.00)	(15,288.00)	(957.00)	(4,446.00)				
(6,592.00)	(4,748.00)	(335.00)	(14,630.00)	3,770.00	62.00				
1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00				
(63.45)	(44.06)	(25.62)	(139.65)	(8.75)	(40.62)				
Notes:									
1. The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13.02.2024 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.									
2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.									
3. Dividend Receivable Rs 17427.59 lakhs from foreign associate company JPF Netherlands BV was declared and recognised in income during the year 2021-22 and is pending due to shortage of cash flow due to increase in the energy cost in Europe, lower base of sales and production volume, increase in production cost, increase in overheads and the declining of the demand due to the ongoing crises in Europe. In the opinion of the management, the amount is good and recoverable and no provision is required to be made in the books of accounts although there is delay in receipt of amount due to unfavourable conditions.									
4. Figures for the previous quarters/period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever required, to make them comparable.									
By order of the Board									
For Universus Photo Imagings Limited									
Sd/-									
Shailendra Sinha									
(Managing Director)									
DIN: 08649186									
Place : Gurugram									
Date : 13.02.2024									

APM TERMINALS <small>Lifting Global Trade</small>						
GUJARAT PIPAVAV PORT LIMITED						
Registered Office : Pipavav Port, At Post Rampara-2, Tal. Rajula, Dist. Amreli, Gujarat 365560.						
CIN: L63010GJ1992PLC018106 Tel: 02794 242400 Fax: 02794 242413 Website: www.pipavav.com Email: investorrelationinppv@apmterminals.com						
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023						
(Amt in Rs Million)						
Particulars	STANDALONE					
	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figure for current period ended on	Year to date figure for previous period ended on	Year ended
	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	2,696.30	2,526.06	2,492.57	7,371.54	6,822.21	9,169.50
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax (after extraordinary items)	1,102.76	1,071.32	793.46	2,833.20	2,075.84	2,924.50
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40
Other Equity as per the balance sheet of previous accounting year						15,948.75
Earnings per share (Before and after extraordinary items)(of Rs. 10 each) (not annualized)						
Basic:	2.28	2.23	1.64	5.87	4.30	6.04
Diluted:	2.28	2.23	1.64	5.87	4.30	6.04
STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023						
(Amt in Rs Million)						
Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figure for current period ended on	Year to date figure for previous period ended on	Year ended	
	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operations (net)	2,526.06	2,492.57	7,371.54	6,822.21	9,169.50	
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax (after extraordinary items)	917.33	843.59	2,756.21	2,156.81	3,138.15	
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	
Other Equity as per the Balance Sheet of previous accounting year					18,273.07	
Earnings per share (Before and after extraordinary items)(of Rs. 10 each) (not annualized)						
Basic:	1.91	1.74	5.71	4.46	6.48	
Diluted:	1.91	1.74	5.71	4.46	6.48	
Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarter end Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter end financial results is available on the stock exchange websites (www.besindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website, www.pipavav.com						
For Gujarat Pipavav Port Limited						
Girish Aggarwal						
Managing Director						
Place: Mumbai						
Date : 12 th February 2024						

DUROPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
Regd. Off.: 9 Parsee Church Street, Kolkata - 700001									
Phone No.: (033) 2265 2274									
E-mail: corp@duroply.com; Website: www.duroply.in									
CIN: L20211WB1957PLC023493									
EXTRACT FOR STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023									
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended		
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1. Total Income from operation	8007.15	8350.33	7196.21	23962.17	21902.02	30450.00			
2. Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	53.01	98.55	101.93	327.00	445.13	791.79			
3. Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	31.09	64.65	71.67	224.12	296.76	522.57			
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	27.34	60.90	68.67	212.87	287.76	509.31			
5. Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per Share)	847.53	777.58	749.76	847.53	749.76	777.58			
6. Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (in ₹)	0.37	0.83	0.89	2.85	4.29	7.40			
Basic	0.37	0.81	0.84	2.78	4.21	7.39			
Diluted									
Notes :									
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Month Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine Month Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.duroply.in									
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 8th February 2024.									
3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.									
4. As the Company has single reportable segment for the Nine Months ended 31st December 2023, the segment wise disclosure requirement of IND AS 108 on operating segment is not applicable to it.									
5. The Company had issued and allotted 11,91,032 warrants on preferential allotment basis on 2nd September 2022, the warrant holder had paid 25% of total consideration of ₹ 126 per warrant amounting to ₹375.18 Lakhs as application money against the above warrant. During the quarter under review, 699528 warrants have been converted into Equity Shares by allotment of equivalent number of Equity Shares of ₹ 661.05 Lakhs each on receipt of full consideration in respect of above warrants 2,13,260 warrants are outstanding as on 13th February 2024.									
6. During the quarter under review the Company has received a favourable order from the customs, excise and service tax appellate tribunal, therefore contingent liability amounting to ₹ 1198.78 lakhs is no more required to be disclosed.									
7. The corresponding Nine Months and quarter of last year is not comparable as it include figures of tea division which the company had sold last year.									
8. Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.									
By Order of the Board Sd/- SUDEEP CHITLANGIA Managing Director DIN 00093908									
Place : Kolkata Date : 13th February, 2024									

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539					
Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539					
Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;					
Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;					
(₹ in Lakhs)					
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 2023					
Particulars	Quarter ended	Year to date upto	Quarter ended	Year ended	
	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.03.2023	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	2,109.18	7,910.02	3,319.77	12,633.22	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.03	132.72	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	29.60	135.55	33.04	132.72	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.15	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	18.29	97.39	63.21	137.90	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,583.92	1,583.92	1,331.39	1,361.36	
Securities Premium Account	162.50	162.50	162.50	162.50	
Net Worth	2,177.18	2,177.18	1,924.65	1,954.62	
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	747.96	747.96	602.59	656.55	
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Debt/Equity Ratio	0.34	0.34	0.04	0.15	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)					
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	0.31	1.35	1.07	2.31	
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.10	6.31	78.67	6.49	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.41	3.50	2.87	3.12	
NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:					
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.					
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com					
By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited Sd/- Mahabir Prasad Jain Managing Director DIN : 00498001					
Place : Silchar Date : 13.02.2024					

DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED						
Regd. Office: 26 A, Bhai Randhir Singh Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab-141012,						
CIN: L25112PB1995PLC017160, Email: dolfin@tubegmail.com; Website: www.dolfin.co.in						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023						
Sr. No.	Particulars	₹ in Lakhs) Except per equity share data				
		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2712.31	3666.26	2260.93	9153.64	7034.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76	321.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	127.96	200.91	108.21	454.76	321.96
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	92.39	146.17	45.33	325.78	232.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	91.50	143.11	45.33	330.87	232.03
6	Equity Share Capital#2	1002.99	1002.99		1002.99	1002.99
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-		-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic:	0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25	2.31
	2. Diluted:	0.92	1.46	0.45	3.25	2.31
Notes:						
1. The above Unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13.02.2024.						
2. These financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) rules 2015, Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) amendment rules 2016 and in term of regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.						
3. In accordance with IND AS 108 on "Operating Segment ", the company operates in one business segment, hence segment information is not required to be furnished.						
4. The figures of the corresponding previous periods/ year have been regrouped/ reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.						
For DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED Sd/- KAWALJIT SINGH Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00942794						
Place : Ludhiana Date: 13th February, 2024						

UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED

CIN : L22222UP2011PLC103611
Regd. Office : 19th KM, Hapur, Bulandshahr Road, PO Guloathi Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh - 245408, IN
Corporate Office : Plot No 87, Institutional Area, Sector-32, Gurugram, Haryana - 122001

Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2023

Rs in lakhs except EPS

Rs in lakhs except EPS

Consolidated						Particulars	Standalone					
Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended					Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended			
31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
733.00	786.00	988.00	2,286.00	3,505.00	4,322.00	Total Income from Operations	733.00	786.00	988.00	2,286.00	3,505.00	4,322.00
1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00
(6,545.00)	(4,657.00)	(2,539.00)	(14,445.00)	(676.00)	(3,950.00)	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) and before non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,615.00	659.00	2,484.00	3,393.00	3,105.00	3,997.00
(6,947.00)	(4,822.00)	(2,804.00)	(15,288.00)	(957.00)	(4,446.00)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,213.00	494.00	2,219.00	2,550.00	2,824.00	3,501.00
(6,592.00)	(4,748.00)	(335.00)	(14,630.00)	3,770.00	62.00	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)) attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	1,214.00	494.00	2,219.00	2,551.00	2,824.00	3,500.00
1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00
					1,03,704.00	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)						57,475.00
(63.45)	(44.06)	(25.62)	(139.65)	(8.75)	(40.62)	Basic & Diluted Earnings / (Loss) Per Share	11.09	4.51	20.28	23.30	25.80	31.98
Notes												
1 The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13.02.2024 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.												
2 These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.												
3 Dividend Receivable Rs 17427.59 lakhs from foreign associate company JPF Netherlands BV was declared and recognised in income during the year 2021-22 and is pending due to shortage of cash flow due to increase in the energy cost in Europe, lower base of sales and production volume, increase in production cost, increase in overheads and the declining of the demand due to the ongoing crises in Europe. In the opinion of the management, the amount is good and recoverable and no provision is required to be made in the books of accounts although there is delay in receipt of amount due to unfavourable conditions.												
4 Figures for the previous quarters/period have been regrouped /rearranged wherever required, to make them comparable.												
By order of the Board For Universus Photo Imagings Limited Sd/- Shalendra Sinha (Managing Director) DIN:08649186												
Place : Gurugram Date : 13.02.2024												

APM TERMINALS

GUJARAT PIPAVAV PORT LIMITED

Registered Office : Pipavav Port, At Post Rampara-2, Tal. Rajula, Dist. Amreli, Gujarat 365560.

CIN: L63010GJ1992PLC018106 Tel: 02794 242400 Fax: 02794 242413 Website: www.pipavav.com Email: investorrelationinppv@apmterminals.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023

(Amt in Rs Million)

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figure for current period ended on	Year to date figure for previous period ended on	Year ended
	31/12/2023	30/09/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2023	31/12/2022	31/03/2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	2,696.30	2,526.06	2,492.57	7,371.54	6,822.21	9,169.50
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax (after extraordinary items)	1,102.76	1,071.32	793.46	2,833.20	2,075.84	2,924.50
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40
Other Equity as per the balance sheet of previous accounting year						15,948.75
Earnings per share (Before and after extraordinary items)(of Rs. 10 each) (not annualized)						
Basic:	2.28	2.23	1.64	5.87	4.30	6.04
Diluted:	2.28	2.23	1.64	5.87	4.30	6.04

‘मिशन वात्सल्य’तून अनाथ मुलींचा प्रश्न ऐरणीवर

लोकसत्ता प्रतिनिधी

नागपूर : केंद्र सरकारतर्फे अनाथ मुलींसाठी राबवण्यात येणाऱ्या 'मिशन वात्सल्य' योजनेतील महाराष्ट्रातील लाभार्थी मुलींची संख्या (१३,४९८) राष्ट्रीयता समाजिक आयोगास अस्वस्थ करणारी आहे. केंद्रीय महिला व बालकल्याण मंत्रालयाच्या तपशिलानुसार ही संख्या देशात सर्वाधिक आहे.

देशभरातील अनाथ मुलींच्या संगोपनाबाबत विहाख्या खासदराने संसदेत विचारलेल्या प्रश्नावर केंद्रीय महिला व बाल कल्याण मंत्रालयाने दिलेल्या लेखी उत्तरात केंद्राच्या 'मिशन वात्सल्य' योजनेतील लाभार्थ्यांचा तपशील दिला आहे. अनाथ मुलींचे संगोपन, संरक्षण, आरोग्याचा काळजी आणि पुनर्वसन करण्यासाठी ही योजना राबवली जाते. २०२२-२३ या वर्षात देशभरातील सरकारी आणि गैरसरकारी केंद्रात आश्रयाला असलेल्या व केंद्राच्या योजनेच्या लाभार्थी असलेल्या अनाथ मुलींची एकूण संख्या १ लाख २०,६१५ आहे, यापैकी ५७,९४० सरकारी केंद्रातील तर ६२,६७५ गैरसरकारी मंत्रालयात आहेत. यात महाराष्ट्रामधील लाभार्थी मुलींची संख्या १३,४४,४९८ (सरकारी केंद्रात ३६५४ तर गैरसरकारी केंद्रात ९८९९) इतकी असून ती देशात सर्वाधिक आहे. दुसऱ्या क्रमांकाचे तामिळनाडू (१०,७६०) आहे. अंधप्रदेशमध्ये १०,६५४ पश्चिम बंगाल ६२२०, उत्तर प्रदेश ५००९, मध्यप्रदेशमध्ये ४६६९ आहे. यात सरकारी केंद्रात नोंद नसलेल्या मुलींचा समावेश नसल्याने ही संख्या अधिक असण्याची शक्यता आहे.

अनाथ मुलींच्या संगोपनासाठी वेगवेगळे कायदे असून अनेक संस्थेसोबी संस्थाही या क्षेत्रात कार्यरत आहेत. केंद्र व राज्य शासना मार्फतही अनेक योजना मुलींच्या पुनर्वसनासाठी राबवल्या जातात मात्र, मोठ्या प्रमाणात अनाथालयाळं केडे येणाऱ्या मुलींची संख्या ही चिंताजनक असल्याचे मत सामाजिक क्षेत्रातून व्यक्त केले जात आहे. महापालिकेच्या महिला वा बालकल्याण विभागाच्या माजी सभापती प्रगती पाटील म्हणाल्या, अर्नैतिक संबंथातून जन्माला आलेल्या किंवा दौर्बिक कारणे कलहामुळे घरापासून दूर निघून गेलेल्या मुलींचे प्रमाण वाढत आहे. सरकारी पातळीवरून प्रयत्न केले जात असले तरी समाज म्हणूनही याकडे पाहणे गरजे आहे. सामन्यपणे रेवेले, बसस्थानकावर सापडलेल्या किंवा मंदिर किंवा तत्सम ठिकाणी टाकून दिलेल्या मुलींना बाल कल्याण गृहात आणले जाते. मुलींच्या पालकांबाबत माहिती मिळाल्यास त्यांना कळवून घरी पाठवण्याची व्यवस्थाही केली जाते. मात्र, मोजकेच पालक या प्रयत्नाला साथ देत असल्याचे एका खासगी अनाथालयाच्या संचालकांनी सांगितले.

‘एसजेएएन’च्या टी-२०
क्रिकेट स्पर्धेची सुरुवात

नागपूर : स्पॉट्स जर्नालिस्ट
असोसिएशन नागपूरच्यावतीने
(एसजेएन) आयोजित अंकर
सीडस ऑनरसरी-२०२० क्रिकेट
स्पर्धेची मंगळवारपासून वसंतनगरपासून
मैदानावर सुरुवात झाली. १३ फेब्रुवारी
ते ते ३ मार्च दरम्यान होणाऱ्या या स्पर्धेचा
उद्घाटन सोहळा मंगळवारी सकाळी
पाच पडला. उद्घाटन समारंभानंतर
झालेल्या पहिल्या सामन्यात लोकमतने
दैनिक भास्कर संघाचा दहा गडी राखून
धुव्या उडवला. लोकमतच्या गतीने
पटारिया यांनी १८ धावा देत सहा गडी
बाद केले. अष्टपैलू कामगिरीमुळे
नितीन पटारिया यांना सामनावीर म्हणून
घोषित करण्यात आले. स्पर्धेच्या
संकेत बुधवारी १४ फेब्रुवारीला
अंकरात विरुद्धा पुण्यनगरी संघात
सामना खेळवला जाणार आहे.

‘लोकसत्ता’ संघ उद्या
‘टाईम्स’ शी भिडण
आंतराष्ट्रीय टी-२० क्रिकेट स्पर्धेत लोकसत्ता संघाचा पहिला सामना गुरुवारी टाईम्स ऑफ इंडिया संघासोबत खेळला जाणार आहे. कर्णधार राजेश्वर ठाकरे यांच्या नेतृत्वात लोकसत्ताचा संघ मैदानात उतरणार आहे. वर्तमान खेळण्या मैदानात सामाजी हा सामना खेळण्या जाईल. यंदा लोकसत्ता संघाचा समावेश ग्रुप-ए मध्ये असून संघाचा पुढील सामना २३ फेब्रुवारीला लोकमनसोबत तर २८ फेब्रुवारीला दैनिक भास्कर संघासोबत होणार आहे.

Nagpur

बुधवार, १४ फेब्रुवारी २०२४

लोकसत्ता
WWW.LOKSATTA.COM

९ नागपूर दिनांक


सहसंचालक, लेखा व कोषागारे, लेखा व कोषागारे
लेखा कोष भवन, जिल्हाधिकारी कार्यालय परिसर, नागपूर
ई-मेल : jd.nagpur@mahakosh.in
दुरध्वनी क्र. 0712-2560021

ई-निविदा सूचना

सहसंचालक, लेखा व कोषागारे, नागपूर विभाग, यांच्या कार्यालयाकडून संगणक साहित्य खरेदी 2023-24 अंतर्गत A4 Laser Printer and One Extra unit of Tonner per A4 Laser Printer खरेदी करिता BID NO:- GEM/2024/B/4599104 दिनांक 07.02.2024 रोजी GeM Portal वर प्रकाशित केली आहे व BID ची अंतिम तारीख दिनांक 20.02.2024 आहे. सदर ई-निविदा मध्ये बदल व रद्द करण्याचे अधिकार सहसंचालक, लेखा व कोषागारे, नागपूर यांनी राखून ठेवले आहे. सदर BID बाबत खाली दिलेल्या संकेस्थळावर भेट द्यावी. <https://gem.gov.in>

(ज्योती तु. भोंडे)
सहसंचालक
लेखा व कोषागारे, नागपूर

क्र. संमावज/नाग/1116/2024


ceinsys

Ceinsys Tech Limited

Reg. Office: 10/5, I.T. Park, Nagpur-440022

Corporate Identification Number (CIN) : L72300MH1998PLC114790J

[Tel No. 91 712 6782800]

Web: www.ceinsys.com, email: cs@ceinsys.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs.in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2022
	QUARTER ENDED	NINE MONTHS ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	NINE MONTHS ENDED	QUARTER ENDED
	Unaudited			Unaudited		
Total Income from Operations (Net)	5,268.57	13,917.01	3,925.35	6,257.91	17,466.72	5,208.97
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	916.45	2,181.00	(237.55)	1,268.02	3,378.32	118.56
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	916.45	2,181.00	(237.55)	1,268.02	3,378.32	118.56
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	702.69	1,615.48	(114.84)	1,035.89	2,338.80	272.05
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	703.05	1,616.56	(120.86)	1,017.72	2,373.17	356.93
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1,543.14	1,543.14	1,543.14	1,543.14	1,543.14	1,543.14
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)						
a) Basic (*Not Annualised):	4.55*	10.47*	(0.74)*	6.71*	15.16*	1.76*
b) Diluted (*Not Annualised):	4.31*	10.47*	(0.74)*	6.35*	15.16*	1.76*

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of statement of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at: (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at: (www.ceinsys.com).
- The Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Ceinsys Tech Limited (the "Company") for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023 (the "Statement") were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory auditors of the Company has carried out a limited review of the above results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023.

For and on behalf of Board of directors
Ceinsys Tech Limited

Sd/-
Prashant Kamat

Whole Time Director, Vice Chairman and CEO
DIN: 07212749

Place: Pune
Date: February 13, 2024

HARDOLI PAPER MILLS LTD.

Regd. Office:- Krishna Kunj, 1st Floor, Bhavsar Chowk, C.A.Road, Nagpur-440032.
Phone (O) (0712) 2770168, 2770968, 2733846 **E-mail:** hardolipaper@gmail.com
CIN: L21010MH1995PLC085883

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023							
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	
	31-Dec-23	30-Sep-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-23	
(₹ in Lacs, unless otherwise stated)							
1. Income from operations							
(a) Revenue from Operations	1,683.87	1,915.76	2,486.09	4,359.08	8,330.02	10,523.18	
(b) Other Income	4.00	1.23	1.36	5.23	1.36	10.91	
Total income from operations (net)	1,687.87	1,916.99	2,487.45	4,364.31	8,331.38	10,534.09	
2. Expenses							
(a) Cost of Material Consumed	1,162.72	1,398.52	1,906.85	3,045.56	6,503.62	8,151.24	
(b) Changes to inventories of finished goods and WIP	34.94	-26.15	-21.50	131.16	93.14	6.23	
(c) Employee benefit expense	57.53	51.28	55.24	136.49	184.64	184.74	
(d) Financial Cost	35.75	33.74	22.52	93.23	66.24	85.88	
(e) Depreciation and Amortisation expenses	45.20	45.20	47.43	135.61	142.27	180.82	
(f) Other expenses	536.36	520.67	683.76	1,254.58	1,898.76	2,422.94	
Total expenses	1,872.53	2,025.25	2,694.09	4,796.63	8,886.66	11,081.84	
3. Profit / (Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (3-2)	-184.65	-106.26	-206.63	-432.32	-557.27	-497.75	
4. Exceptional item							
5. Profit / (Loss) before extraordinary items and tax (3+4)	-184.65	-106.26	-206.63	-432.32	-557.27	-497.75	
6. Extraordinary items							
7. Profit / (Loss) before tax (5+6)	-184.65	-106.26	-206.63	-432.32	-557.27	-497.75	
8. Tax expenses							
(a) Current tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(b) Earlier year taxes	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(c) MAT credit Entitlement	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(d) Deferred tax	-	-	-	-	-	-120.45	
Total tax	-	-	-	-	-	-120.45	
9. Net Profit for the period / year (7-8)	-184.65	-106.26	-206.63	-432.32	-557.27	-377.30	
10. Other comprehensive income							
(i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	4.53	
(ii) Income tax relating to item that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Total other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	4.53	
11. Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (9+10)	-184.65	-106.26	-206.63	-432.32	-557.27	-372.76	
12. Paid-up equity share capital (face value ₹ 10/- each)	269.23	269.23	269.23	269.23	269.23	269.23	
13. Reserve excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year						1,581.20	
14. Earnings per share							
- Basic EPS (₹)	-6.86	-3.95	-7.67	-16.06	-20.70	-14.01	
- Diluted EPS (₹)	-6.86	-3.95	-7.67	-16.06	-20.70	-14.01	

NOTE:-

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board at their respective meeting held on 12th February, 2024.
- The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The Company is into manufacturing of Kraft Paper which is considered as the only reportable segment. The Company's operations are based in India.
- Status of New plant and machinery :** The company was in the trial run phase for production from the newly installed plant and machinery as on 31st December 2023. The management is actively engaged in monitoring and supervising the trial run phase. They are closely working with the technical team to address any issues, optimize the machine's performance and ensure compliance with production standards and safety protocols. The company aims to conclude the trial run phase promptly and proceed to full-scale production once the machine meets desired operational parameters.
- Capitalization of Expenses :** The expenses related to interest on loans taken for financing the acquisition and installation of new plant and machinery, along with certain direct expenses and salary of factory staff have been capitalised. The capitalization of these expenses is consistent with the company's policy of including borrowing costs and direct attributable costs to the acquisition and installation of qualifying assets.
- The figures for corresponding periods have been regrouped, wherever applicable, to make them comparable.
- The Auditors of the Company have carried out "Limited Review" of the above financial results.

ਪੰਜਾਬ ਨੈਸ਼ਨਲ ਬੈਂਕ
punjab national bank

सर्कल शास्त्र सेंटर, पीएनबी हाउस, किंग्सवे, नागपूर- 440001,
फोन नं. :- 0712- 6603753, 6603484 , ईमेल:- cs6795@pnb.co.in

प्रत्यक्ष ताबा सुचना (अचल संपत्ती करीता)

खालील हस्ताक्षरकर्ता हे पंजाब नॅशनल बँकेचे अधिकृत अधिकारी असून त्यांनी सिक्स्युरिटीयझेशन अँड रिस्कन्ट्रबशन ऑफ फायनान्शियल असॅसर्स अँड एनफोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्स्युरिटी इंटरसेक्ट अँव्हा २००२ आणिया यासह वाचल्या जाणा-या सिक्स्युरिटी इंटरसेक्ट एनफोर्समेंट नियम २००२ च्या कलम १३ च्या नियम ३ अंतर्गत प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकाऱ्यांचा वापर करून संबंधित कर्जदारांना सुचित करण्याचा येते की, खालील दिलेल्या तारखेला मार्गणी सूचना दिली होती या सूचनेत नमूद केलेल्या रकमेची उर्वरित सूचना प्राप्त होणा-या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांच्या आत परतफेड करण्यास सांगितले होते / नोटीस प्राप्त झाल्याच्या तारखेपासून.

कर्जदार रकमेची परतफेड करण्यास अपयशी ठरल्याने कर्जदार / जमानतदार व सर्व सामान्य जनतेला एवढ्या सूचना देण्यात येते की खालील हस्ताक्षर कर्ता यांनी उपरोक्त निमगाढा कलम ८ हस वाचल्या जाणा-या उपरोक्त कायद्याचा कलम १३ उप कलम (४) नियम २००२ च्या अंतर्गत प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकाऱ्यांचा वापर करून यात खालील वर्णन केलेल्या संपत्तीचा प्रत्यक्ष ताबा घेतला आहे.

कर्जदारांनी लक्ष घावे की संपत्तीन ८ च्या सब-सेक्शन (८) च्या प्रवधानानुसार मागलेल्या परत सोडविण्याकरिता उपलब्ध वे मध्ये आमंत्रित केले आहे.

रविचंद्र करून कर्जदार / जमानतदार तसेच आता संपत्तीचा या द्यारा वरील संपत्तीच्या विषयी काहीही घेणे न करण्याकरिता ताकीद दिली जात आहे. तसेच पुढील संपत्तीचे व रक्कमेवरील व्याजाचे आणि अन्य खर्चाचे देणेघेणे पंजाब नॅशनल बँकच्या व्याजासह प्रभाराधीन राहील.

क्र.	शाखीचे नाव	कर्जादाराचे नाव	गहाण ठेवलेल्या संपत्तीचे विवरण	डिनांड नॉटिस तारीख	कर्जाची बकाया रक्कम	ताबा घेण्याची तारीख
1.	कामठी रोड	1) मेसर्स. श्री जैनकॉम सिस्टम(कर्जदार) आणि श्री. पवन कुमार सोहनलाल जैन (मालक/गहाणदार) पत्ता. प्लॉट नं. 312, बाबा बुघाजी नगर, टेका नाका, नागपुर 440028. 2) श्री. महावीर कार्लाल (जैजमीनदार) पत्ता. कैलास किरणा स्टोर्स, माता मंदीर जवळ, कामठी रोड, टेका नाका, नागपुर 440028.	संपत्तीचा सर्व तुकडा आणि पारसल बेअरिंग प्लॉट.84, पंचपावली गृहनिर्माण योजना सुमार क्षेत्रफळ 1200 चौ. फुट. किंवा 1206.64 चौ. फुट. सीटी सडई कार्यालय नागपुरच्या नोंदीनुसार त्याच्यासह कॉरपोरेशन घर नं. 1832, मौजा हंलपुरी, विभागणी नं.4, सर्कल नं. 14/20, शीट नं. 280/19/1, सीटी सडई नं. 1877, वार्ड नं. 43, खसरा नं. 42, तहसील आणि जिल्हा- नागपुर, एनएमसी नागपुर च्या हद्दित, नाव श्री. पवन कुमार सोहनलाल जैन. चतुर्दिशा: पूर्व: प्लॉट नं. 77, पश्चिम : रोड, उत्तर : प्लॉट नं.85, दक्षिण: प्लॉट नं. 83	16/08/2018	रु. 34.94,120.87/- अधिक व्याज आणि खर्च	12/02/2024
दिनांक : 14/02/2024 स्थळ : नागपूर						अधिकृत अधिकारी, पंजाब नॅशनल बँक

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक
punjab national bank
...the name you can BANK upon!

सर्कल शस्त्र सेंटर पीएनबी हाउस, किंगस्वे, नागपुर - 440001
 फो : 0712- 6603753, 6630484, ईमेल : cs6795@pnb.co.in

अचल मालमंत्ताच्या विक्रीसाठी विक्री सूचना

सिक्खीयुरी इंटरस्ट (पब्लोसॉपर्ट) क्लब, २००२ मधील नियम ८(६) मधील तत्सूचीसह वायव्यता येणा-या सिक्युरिटायझेशन अँड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनॅन्शियल असेट्स अँड एनकोर्पोरेशन्स अँड सिक्युरिटी इंटरस्टेस २००२ अंतर्गत चालवत असलेल्या विक्रीसाठी ई-लिलाव सुचना. याद्वारे कर्जदार व जामीनदार यांच्यात सर्वसाधारण जनेतस सुविधि करण्यात येते की सुरक्षित धनफेळडे ताराम/भारसत अस्त्रेल्या खाली नमूद आमचे मानकसाठी बँक/सुरक्षित धनफेळडे कायद्याकडे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी-यांनी अर्थव्यवस्थात्मक/प्रत्यक्ष/सांकेतिक ताराम जेतलेला असून संबंधित कर्जदार व जामीनदारांकडून बँक/सुरक्षित धनफेळडे घेणक असकलेल्या थक्काकी रक्मेच्या वसुलीसाठी खाली नमूद खाली त्यांच्या मालकताच्या रकमा जेव्हा आहे जेतले, जशी आहे जेव्हा आहे आणि 'जे काही आहे तेथेच आहे' तत्वावर विक्री करण्यात येईल. आरक्षित किंमत आणि बयाणा रक्कम

सुरक्षित मालमत्तेचे वेळापत्रक

अ. क्र.	शास्त्रेचे नाव खात्याचे नाव कर्जदार(वैयक्तिक/संयुक्त/कर्म/क.) चे नाव प्रोग्रायडर/भागीदार/संचालक/जमानतदार	अचल संपत्तीचा तपशील तारण/भागाकचे नाव (भातमरस्ता तारण)	अ) सेवकान 13(2) सारफेसी अंकेट 2002 अन्वये मगणी सूचना तारिख ब) बकीत बाकी स्वकम क) सेवकान 13(4) सारफेसी अंकेट 2002 अन्वये ताबा तारिख ड) ताबा स्थानी सांकेतिक/प्रत्यक्ष/स्वनायक	इ) राखित किंमत (रुपये लाखात) ई) ईएमपी (ईएमपी जमा करण्याची अंतिम तारिख) उ) बोली माढ करण्याची स्वकम	ई-सिलाब तारिख/वेळ	सुरक्षित लेनदारना ज्ञात बोजांचा तपशील
1.	हिंगणघाट मेसर्स. गोविंद एगो इंडस्ट्रिज (वाल आणि ऑईल युनिट (कर्जदार) श्री. विमनलाल गोविंदराम मोटवानी (प्रोग्रायडर / गहाणदार / जमानतदार) श्री. प्रल्हाद लालचंद दुबानी (जमानतदार)	आरएम चा सर्व भाग आणि तुकडा अचल संपत्ती मोजा-अजनी येथे स्थित, एमआयडीसी हिंगणघाट औद्योगिक एरिया, अजनी गावच्या हद्दीत आणि महात्मा पालिका-हिंगणघाट च्या बाहेर, मोजा नं. 11, मसी नं. 06, ता. हिंगणघाट, जि. वर्धा, बेअरिंग प्लॉट नं. ए-3/1, क्षेत्रफळ एरिया- 44401 चौ.फुट (4125.00 चौ.मी) आणि विल्ट अप एरिया- 11889.6648 चौ.फुट (1104.586 चौ.मी) मेसर्स. गोविंद एगो इंडस्ट्रिज च्या वतीने प्रोप्रा. श्री. विमनलाल गोविंदराम मोटवानी यांच्या नावाना रा. गुरुनानक वाड, हिंगणघाट जि. वर्धा, चतुर्सिमा- (असाइन्मेंट डिडच्या प्रतीनुसार) पुर्व: प्लॉट नं. ए-3/2, ए-3/3, आणि ए-3/4, ए-3/5, पश्चिम: प्लॉट नं. 2, उत्तर: एमआयडीसी रोड, दक्षिण: प्लॉट नं. ए-3/6	अ) 25-09-2023 ब) 31/08/2023 रोजी रु. 5,58,79,660.04 अधिक लागू व्याज आणि अन्य शुल्क डब्लू ई एफ 31/12/2018 क) 12-12-2023 ड) सांकेतिक ताबा	अ) रु. 2,40,23,000.00 ब) रु. 24,02,000.00 21/03/2024 क) 10000.00	22/03/2024 रोजी स. 11.00 ते दु. 04 वाजे पर्यंत	ज्ञात नाही
2.		"आरएम चा सर्व भाग आणि तुकडा मोजा- हिंगणघाट येथे स्थित मोजा नं.-18 तलाठी सजा नं. 6 तह हिंगणघाट जि. वर्धा बेअरिंग जमीन सर्व्हे नं. 273/1 - 278/1, एन ए प्लॉट नं. 17 प्लॉट चा क्षेत्रफळ 2000 चौ फुट (185.87 चौ.मी) आणि एकूण विल्ट अप क्षेत्रफळ 2575 चौ फुट(239.22 चौ मी) मोजा- हिंगणघाट येथे स्थित नगरपरिषद हिंगणघाटच्या हद्दीत गुरुनानक वाड नं. 35 नगरपरिषद संपत्ती नं. 75, तह हिंगणघाट, जि. वर्धा. चतुर्सिमा- (विडी करारनुसार): पुर्व - प्लॉट नं. 12, पश्चिम- लेआउट रोड , उत्तर- प्लॉट नं.18, दक्षिण- लेआउट रोड. मालक- श्री. विमनलाल गोविंदराम मोटवानी"		अ) रु. 67,99,000.00 ब) रु. 6,80,000.00 21/03/2024 क) 10000.00	22/03/2024 रोजी स. 11.00 ते दु. 04 वाजे पर्यंत	ज्ञात नाही
3.		आरएम चा सर्व भाग आणि तुकडा अचल संपत्ती मोजा-अजनी हिंगणघाट मोजा नं. 188 तलाठी सजा नं. 6 ता. हिंगणघाट जि. वर्धा बेअरिंग जमीनीचा सर्व्हे नं. 127/4, 129/1, 124/4, 131/3, 125/6 आणि 126/6 एमसी हाऊस नं. 967/1, बगर शेती जमीन प्लॉट नं.-1 आणि 4 दोन्ही संपूर्ण प्लॉट एरिया- 6114 चौ फुट (568 चौ. मी) आणि विल्ट अप एरिया- 1055 चौ.फुट (98.01 चौ.मी) श्र: चिन्मयलाल गोविंदराम मोटवानी यांच्या मालकीची रा. गुरुनानक वाड, हिंगणघाट जि. वर्धा, चतुर्सिमा- (सेल डिड प्रमाणे) पुर्व: श्री. घनशाम मोटवानी यांचा प्लॉट, पश्चिम: श्री. दुबानी आणि लाजुरकर यांचा प्लॉट, उत्तर: रोड, दक्षिण: उर्वरित प्लॉट चा एरिया		अ) रु. 86,69,000.00 ब) रु. 8,67,000.00 21/03/2024 क) 10000.00	22/03/2024 रोजी स. 11.00 ते दु. 04 वाजे पर्यंत	ज्ञात नाही
4.	बजाज नगर (ई-ओबीसी) मेसर्स. श्रीहरी मिनिंग आणि ऑईल इंडस्ट्रिज (कर्जदार) श्री. रमेश वैद्य (भागीदार) श्री. प्रशांत वैद्य (भागीदार) श्री. सतीश वैद्य (भागीदार)	ए) सर्व भाग आणि तुकडा बगर शेती जमीन चा उत्तरेकडील भाग जमीनीचा सर्व्हे नं. 76 क्षेत्रफळ 1.57 हेक्टर (3.885 एकर) पुर्व आणि पश्चिम बाजूने विभाजित विभागनी, उत्तर बाजू च्या जमीनीचा भागवान कलस -1 राईट, संपूर्ण जमीनीचा एरिया खा. नं. 76 क्षेत्रफळ 4.36 हेक्टर, पी.एच नं. 35 खाले नं. 73, मोजा- खुंद (टाऊन प्लानिंग डिपार्टमेंट वर्धा मंजूर औद्योगिक लेआउट चा प्लान आणि बगर शेती ऑर्डर प्रमाणे सर्व नं. 76 ईस्ट व्हाईल मालकाप्रमाणे, तसेच नेट वापरण्यायोग्य औद्योगिक प्लॉट एरिया 37053.83 चौ. मी सतीश रमेशराव वैद्य यांचला नावाना, एन ए ऑर्डर रेव क्रं स नं. 16/एनएपी-34 / 2015-16 दि. 18/10/2016) ता. हिंगणघाट, जि. वर्धा, आणि चतुर्सिमा- पुर्व: श्री. पुरुषोत्तम चोरविया यांची जमीन, पश्चिम: रोड, उत्तर: खा. नं. 76 चा उर्वरित भाग श्री रमेशराव यांना विकला, दक्षिण: खा नं. 76 चा उर्वरित भाग श्री. प्रशांत वैद्य यांना विकला आणि पुरुषोत्तम घोते यांच्या जवळ, बी) सर्व भाग आणि तुकडा बगर शेती जमीन चा उत्तरेकडील भाग जमीनीचा सर्व्हे नं. 76 क्षेत्रफळ 1.58 हेक्टर (3.885 एकर) पुर्व आणि पश्चिम बाजूने विभाजित विभागनी, उत्तर बाजू च्या जमीनीचा भागवान कलस -1 राईट, संपूर्ण जमीनीचा एरिया खा. नं. 76 क्षेत्रफळ 4.36 हेक्टर, पी.एच नं. 35 खाले नं. 73, मोजा- खुंद (टाऊन प्लानिंग डिपार्टमेंट वर्धा मंजूर औद्योगिक लेआउट चा प्लान आणि बगर शेती ऑर्डर प्रमाणे सर्व नं. 76 ईस्ट व्हाईल मालकाप्रमाणे, तसेच नेट वापरण्यायोग्य औद्योगिक प्लॉट एरिया 37053.83 चौ. मी सतीश रमेशराव वैद्य यांचला नावाना, एन ए ऑर्डर रेव	अ) 12-12-2022 ब) 30/11/2022 रोजी रु. 7,99,60,720.60 अधिक व्याज आणि अन्य शुल्क डब्लू ई एफ 01/12/2022 क) 04-03-2023 ड) सांकेतिक ताबा	अ) रु. 8,42,68,000.00 ब) रु. 84,26,000.00 21/03/2024 क) 10000.00	22/03/2024 रोजी स. 11.00 ते दु. 04 वाजे पर्यंत	ज्ञात नाही

क स न . 16 / एनएपी-34 / 2015-16 दि. 18/10/2016) ता. हिंगणघाट, जि. वर्धा, आणि वतुसिमा:- पूर्व: श्री. पुरुषोत्तम चोरदिया यांची जमीन, पश्चिम: रोड, उत्तर: खुंद गाव, दक्षिण: खा. नं. 76 चा उर्वरित भाग सतीश वेद्यू यांना विकली	प्लान्ट आणि मशिनरी स्थापीत ई फॅक्टरी आणि बिल्डिंग खा. नं. 76 येथे स्थित पी.एच.नं. 35, खाते नं. 73, शेगाव कंड, मोंजा कुंड, ता. हिंगणघाट, जि. वर्धा मेसर्स. त्रिहारी गिनिंग आणि ऑइल फॅक्टरी
--	--

अ.	लकडगंज	जमीन आणि भूतारकीला सर्व भाग आणि तुकडा बेअरिंग प्लॉट नं. 52 क्षेत्रफल 125.58 चौ मी जमीनीला नाग बेअरिंग कोण नं. 77 / 2 मौजा मानेवाडा पीचब नं. 39 / ए, सीटी सर्व नं. 593, शीट नं. 56, कॉम्पोझिशन घर नं. 6627 / 52 चंडीका नगर नं. 14 येथे स्थित आणि जि नागपुर एनएम्सी वार्ड नं. 14 च्या हद्दीत तह आणि जि नागपुर नाव श्रीमती प्रिया अशोक राहाटे चतुर्सिमा- पूर्व - प्लॉट नं. 53, पश्चिम-उत्तर- प्लॉट नं.51, उत्तर- 9.14 मीटर रुंद रोड, दक्षिण-प्लॉट नं.73	अ) 15-09-2021	अ) रु. 39,50,000.00	22/03/2024	ज्ञात नाही
श्रीमती. प्रिया अशोक राहाटे (कर्जदार / गहाणदार)		ब) 31/03/2021 रोजी रु. 33,13,594.75 अधिक व्याज आणि अन्य शुल्क डब्ल्यू ई एक 01/09/2021	ब) रु. 3,95,000.00	21/03/2024	रोजी स. 11.00	ते दु 04 वाजे पर्यंत
			क) 10000.00			
			ड) सांकेतिक ताबा			
6.	बोरगाव अमरावती शाखा	जिम्नीचे सर्व भाग आणि तुकडे आणि इमारत बेअरिंग रहिवासी हाऊस प्लॉट नं. 30, सुमार क्षेत्रफल 1550.00 चौ.फूट, मौजा परसोडी, सर्व नं. 76 / 1, यशोदादेवी नगर च्या लेआउट मध्ये, तह. धामगाव रेल्वे जि. अमरावती. श्री. विरज सुरेशराव बोबडे यांच्या नावे आणि चतुर्सिमा- पूर्व- प्लॉट नं. 38, पश्चिम- रोड, उत्तर- प्लॉट नं. 29, दक्षिण- प्लॉट नं. 21	अ) 07-07-2023	अ) रु. 26,07,000.00	22/03/2024	ज्ञात नाही
श्री. धीरज सुरेशराव बोबडे (कर्जदार / गहाणदार)		ब) 30/06/2023 रोजी रु. 9,03,806.40 अधिक व्याज आणि अन्य शुल्क	ब) रु. 2,60,000.00	21/03/2024	रोजी स. 11.00	ते दु 04 वाजे पर्यंत
			क) 10000.00			
			ड) सांकेतिक ताबा			
7.	नंदनवन	सर्व भाग आणि तुकडा प्लॉट नं. 34, जय माता को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी, खा. नं. 3, सिटी सर्व नं. 39, वार्ड नं. 23, कॉम्पोजिशन हाऊस नं. 2708 / ए / 34, मौजा दिगोरी, ता. आणि जि. नागपुर श्रीमती. निर्मला पत्नी रमेश सरोदे, चतुर्सिमा - पूर्व- प्लॉट नं. 7, प्लॉट नं. 35, दक्षिण- प्लॉट नं. 33	अ) 21-08-2018	अ) रु. 62,25,000.00	22/03/2024	ज्ञात नाही
मे.सर्.स. सिट्टुपल्ली प्रा. जि. (कर्जदार) श्री. राहुल सरोदे (डायरेक्टर) श्रीमती. मनिषा राहुल सरोदे (डायरेक्टर)		ब) 30/06/2018 रोजी रु. 24,29,722.73 अधिक व्याज आणि अन्य शुल्क डब्ल्यू ई एक 01/07/2018	ब) रु. 6,22,000.00	21/03/2024	रोजी स. 11.00	ते दु 04 वाजे पर्यंत
			क) 10000.00			
			ड) सांकेतिक ताबा			

अटी व शर्ती :-

1. सत्यवादी इन्टरनेट (मैकीसमट) रूल्स, 2002 आण खलाल अटॅच्या अर्धाम राहिन हो तरेक करपाचो येईल.
 2. सरत मालमत्तेची विक्री ही 'जशी आहे जेथे आहे', 'जशी आहे जे काही आहे' आणित तेथे जे काही आहे' तत्वावर करपात येईल.
 3. वर वर्णन केलेल्या मालमत्तेचे वपसारी प्रविष्टित अधिक-याच्या माहितीनुसार देण्यात आले असून या प्रकाराभयामेथे काही चुक झाल्यास, चुकीचे विधान करपात आल्यास किंवा काही गळण्यात आल्यास त्यासाठी प्राधिकार अधिकारी जबाबदार असणार नाहीं.
 4. सरत विक्री ही निम्नरचाशरीकरांवर वरील पणान <https://www.mstccomerce.com> या वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध करून देण्यात आलेल्या ई-लिलाव मंचाच्या माध्यमातून करपात येईल.
 5. विक्रीच्या अटी व शर्तीला तशीखालीत क्रम्या www.ibapi.in, www.mstbid.in, www.mstccomerce.com, <https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app> येथे प्रत्येक दयावी.
 6. संर्कळ व्यक्ती : आर के प्रधान 88275659943, श्री निकेत पाटील - 9967921643 आणि श्री. पवन पाडवे - 9423743310.
 7. वरीलतीत कोणत्याही आतपरीसाठी कोटी लाखांपासून किमान वाटीव स्वकम म्हणजेच निवडी राखीव किमतीपेक्षा जास्त आण 10000 रुपये जेठूत बोलो लायत नाही लागेल.
 8. अनुक्रमांक 1 आण 4 वर नमूद केलेल्या प्लांट आणि यंत्रसामग्रीसाठी 18% GST लागू होईल.
- सूचना : याशिवाय वेळ केसरकार / राज्य सरकार / कोणत्याही वैधानिक संस्थेचे कोणत्याही वैधानिक देय मालमत्ता च्या खरेदीदारा द्वारे भरले जातील. भरणाऱ्या/वर्तमानाभविष्यातील कोणत्याही प्रकारची थकीत देणी भरणाऱ्या नाहीं.

30 दिवसांची सरफेसी अधिनियम, 2002 मधील नियम 8(6) अंतर्गत वेधानिक विक्री सूचना